New Sub Pack Boxes
New Sub Pack Box Labels
P R O V E N  D E S I G N S ,  B I L L I O N S  O F  T I M E S
IDEALTRIDON.COM | FACEBOOK.COM/IDEALTRIDON
8100 TRIDON DR. | SMYRNA, TN 37167 | 615.459.5800 | 800.251.3220 | FAX: 615.223.1550
BRAND NEW PACKAGING
S A M E  H I G H  P R O D U C T  Q U A L I T Y
TRILINGUAL
English, Spanish and French are equally
represented in large, easy-to-read text.
PART NUMBERS MADE EASY
Box labels feature the new IDEAL-TRIDON®
part number and reference IDEAL and
TRIDON numbers for a smooth transition.
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Easily identifiable country of origin.
SPECS AND SIZES
SAE sizes, product dimensions and
clamping ranges are located on the
top of sub pack boxes for accessibility.
ATTRACTIVE AND EFFECTIVE
Eye catching sub pack boxes clearly display
part numbers and sizes on top for easy
stocking and retrieval.
UPC CODE
UPCs are located prominently on box tops for convenient
point of sale and inventory receiving and shipping.
IDEAL-TRIDON is a trademark of Ideal Clamp Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
P R O V E N  D E S I G N S ,  B I L L I O N S  O F  T I M E S
IDEALTRIDON.COM | FACEBOOK.COM/IDEALTRIDON
8100 TRIDON DR. | SMYRNA, TN 37167 | 615.459.5800 | 800.251.3220 | FAX: 615.223.1550
Part Number Explanation
Attractive Packaging and Display Options
IDEAL-TRIDON uses both 12-digit and 7-digit part numbers with Tridon part numbers
listed for reference only. Putting your part number together is an easy two-step process.
1. Select the IDEAL-TRIDON part number by series and size listed in the tables
throughout the catalog.
2.	Add the appropriate pack code to the end. 7-digit part numbers use a 2-digit pack
code and 12-digit part numbers use a 3-digit pack code.
Pack Type 7-Digit Pack
Code Suffix
12-Digit
Pack Code
10-Pack
(up to size 104) 51 051
Bulk 52 052
10-Pack Individually
Barcoded
(up to size 104)
53 053
*Not every product available in 10-Pack configuration
EXAMPLE USING 12-DIGIT PART NUMBERS (Ordering a Size 06 1/2" Hy-Gear 67-4 in a 10-Pack)
Series (First 5 Digits) + Size (Next 4 Digits) + Pack Code (Last 3 Digits) = Complete Part Number
67004 (Series 67-4) + 0006 (4-Digit Size) + 051 (3-Digit Pack Code) = 67004-0006-051
EXAMPLE USING 7-DIGIT PART NUMBERS (Ordering a Size 06 1/2" Hy-Gear 67-1 in 10-Pack)
Series & Size (First 5 Digits) + Pack Code (Last 2 Digits) = Complete Part Number
6706-1 (Series 67-1 in Size 06) + 51 (10-Pack) = 6706-1-51
We offer attractive sub pack boxes, bags and blister packs that clearly
display part numbers and sizes for easy stocking and part retrieval. We also have
a convenient counter mat that reminds customers of the importance of superior
clamps. If you’re looking for larger displays, we offer two sizes of IDEAL-TRIDON®
Wing Stack Bins. These easy to set up bins hold an even larger amount of
product with pricing decals.
SMARTSEAL SMARTLINER
The SmartSeal SmartLiner’s unique expansion and
contraction creates a steady 360 degree seal
in response to changing temperatures and
works well with non-uniform hoses.
ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT
Weighs AÄd of traditional heavy duty clamps.
A bus can save an average of 15 lbs. in clamp
weight alone, leading to greater fuel efficiency.
HOLDING POWER
SmartSeal’s SmartLiner provides a unique
high-pressure sealing ring.
 AVARYING SIZES AV ILABLE
SmartSeal is available in sizes
ranging from 26 mm to 148 mm.
½“ BAND WIDTH
ALL STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
Provides superior corrosion resistance and
durability in harsh environments.
SMARTSEAL™
PROVEN DESIGNS,  B ILL IONS OF T IMES |  IDEALTRIDON.COM
A GREAT REPLACEMENT FOR:
 Size Min Max Min Max Part No.  (mm) (mm) (in) (in)
 20 26 40 1-1/16 1-9/16 372150020
 22 29 43 1-1/8 1-11/16 372150022
 24 30 46 1-3/16 1-13/16 372150024
 28 34 52 1-5/16 2-1/16 372150028
 32 39 59 1-9/16 2-5/16 372150032
 34 41 62 1-5/8 2-7/16 372150034
 36 43 65 1-11/16 2-9/16 372150036
 38 44 68 1-3/4 2-11/16 372150038
 40 46 71 1-13/16 2-13/16 372150040
 42 49 74 1-15/16 2-15/16 372150042
 44 52 78 2-1/16 3-1/16 372150044
 46 54 81 2-1/8 3-3/16 372150046
 48 56 84 2-3/16 3-5/16 372150048
 52 60 91 2-3/8 3-9/16 372150052
 56 64 97 2-1/2 3-13/16 372150056
 60 68 103 2-11/16 4-1/16 372150060
 64 71 110 2-13/16 4-5/16 372150064
 72 81 122 3-3/16 4-13/16 372150072
 80 90 135 3-9/16 5-5/16 372150080
 88 97 148 3-13/16 5-13/16 372150088
FIND YOUR PART NUMBER
© Ideal Clamp Products, Inc. – Part No. 99999-4372-051
© Ideal Clamp Products, Inc. - Part No. 99999-3030-099 MAR 2013